EzyReno

Turf Renovation Fertiliser and Soil Amendment

6-25-37

BENEFITS

Increases CEC levels in sands & soil profiles.

Contains granular Humic Acid, and organic catalysts which
increases soil microbial activity.

Enhances seed germination plus root formation.

Contains an unique Methylene Urea and extended release
potassium (Expo) combination.

Contains standard release fertiliser for rapid renovation recov-
ery.

Contains slow release fertiliser for sustained renovation re-
covery.

Contains mini prilled gypsum to improve soil structure.
Contains granulated Soil Wetting Agent for increased water
penetration & plant recovery.

GENERAL FEATURES

A blended mini prilled formulation for renovation of grass and
fine turf areas. EzyReno has been designed to increase both
CEC levels and sail structure. It promotes both rapid recovery
and sustained growth, while increasing microbial activity. The
extended release potassium will help to increase the plant tol-
erance to stresses. The granular soil wetting agent will ensure
rapid penetration of applied water.

USED FOR

All renovations and construction.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
Nitrogen (N)
2.55% Urea
2.27% Ammoniacal
1.53% SRN
Phosphate (P)
Potassium (K)

MIXTURE OF
Renoboost

Slow Release / Starter Fertiliser

Soil Wetting Agent
Gypsum
Pack Size

EzyiReno

6.35%

2.5%
37%

50.0%
35.0%
10.0%
5.0%
25Kg

APPLICATION RATE
Grams / M Kg / hectare K9 po;rRﬁggtk;(r)eost M covered per Bag Bags per Hecture
25 250 125kg 1000 10
40 400 200kg 625 16

A blended mini-prilled férmulatiqn for

renovation of grass and fine turf areas.

LR

74 \D \
o
&

100% New Zealand Owned & Operated

SMART PEOPLE. SMART PRODUCTS. SMART SOLUTIONS.
FREEPHONE 0800 280028  www.turfworld.co.nz



