EzyReno



Turf Renovation Fertiliser and Soil Amendment

6 - 2.5 - 3.7

BENEFITS

Increases CEC levels in sands & soil profiles.

Contains granular Humic Acid, and organic catalysts which increases soil microbial activity.

Enhances seed germination plus root formation.

Contains an unique Methylene Urea and extended release potassium (Expo) combination.

Contains standard release fertiliser for rapid renovation recovery

Contains slow release fertiliser for sustained renovation recovery.

Contains mini prilled gypsum to improve soil structure. Contains granulated Soil Wetting Agent for increased water penetration & plant recovery.

GENERAL FEATURES

A blended mini prilled formulation for renovation of grass and fine turf areas. EzyReno has been designed to increase both CEC levels and soil structure. It promotes both rapid recovery and sustained growth, while increasing microbial activity. The extended release potassium will help to increase the plant tolerance to stresses. The granular soil wetting agent will ensure rapid penetration of applied water.

USED FOR

All renovations and construction.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

GOANAINIELD ANALISIS	
Nitrogen (N)	6.35%
2.55% Urea	
2.27% Ammoniacal	
1.53% SRN	
Phosphate (P)	2.5%
Potassium (K)	3.7%
MIXTURE OF	
Renoboost	50.0%
Slow Release / Starter Fertiliser	35.0%
Soil Wetting Agent	10.0%
Gypsum	5.0%
Pack Size	25Kg

APPLICATION RATE

Grams / M	Kg / hectare	Kg of Renoboost per hectare	M covered per Bag	Bags per Hecture
25	250	125kg	1000	10
40	400	200kg	625	16

A blended mini-prilled formulation for renovation of grass and fine turf areas.

